
TMSnappy  Countersink Set (with drills) & Individual Countersinks
Each Countersink has standard 1/4" HEX shank and snaps into the Quick Chuck for positive no-slip control.  
Countersink-Counterbore portion is made from stress proof steel accurately heat treated for prolonged life.  
82º Countersink angle.  Adjustable set screw for exact depth control.  Countersinks are double fluted for sharp 
clean performance.  3/8" or 1/2" counterbore for standard Wood Plugs.

TM TMSnappy  5 Pc Countersink Set (with drills).   Snappy  Premium Quality Countersink set 

covers the full range of screw sizes, from screw No. 4 to screw No. 12 inclusive.  

Sets include the following drills: 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64"

5/64" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 4 in hard wood

3/32" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 6 in soft wood

7/64" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 6 in soft, Screw No. 8 in hard wood

1/8" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 8 in soft wood, Screw No. 10 in hard wood

9/64" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 10 in soft, Screw No. 12 in hard wood

Description

40030

43005

43006

43007

43008

43009

Tool no.

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP

SNP

Category

TMSnappy   Quick Chuck Adapter & 3 Countersinks Set (with drills)

TMSet includes Snappy  Quick Chuck and 3 Countersinks with following drills: 

7/64", 1/8", 9/64"  For Screws No. 6 thru No. 12

Description

43400

Tool no.

SNP 

Category

Carbide Tipped Countersinks for 
TMSnappy  Quick Chuck Adapter

Drill bit included.  Countersinks snap in and  out of the 
TMSnappy  without a chuck key.  Shanks are standard 1/4" HEX.

5/64"

3/32"

7/64"

1/8"

9/64"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

Drill Dia. Countersink Dia. 
D

50564

50332

50764

50018

50964

Tool no.

2 1/8"

2 1/8"

2 1/8"

2 1/8"

2 1/8"

L

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

Category

Machine Countersink
Precision 5 cutting edges, chatter free 90º countersink

1/2" (12mm)

5/8" (16mm)

3/4" (19mm)

5/16" (8mm)

5/16" (8mm)

5/16" (8mm)

Dia. Shank

202-C-12

202-C-16

202-C-19

Tool no.

2" (50mm)

2" (50mm)

2" (50mm)

Length

D

D

D

Category

43010 5/32" Drill bit and ½” Countersink for Screw No. 10 in soft, Screw No. 12 in hard wood

D

d 

d

www.dimarcanada.comby


