

Snappy[™] Countersink Set (with drills) & Individual Countersinks

Each Countersink has standard 1/4" HEX shank and snaps into the Quick Chuck for positive no-slip control. Countersink-Counterbore portion is made from stress proof steel accurately heat treated for prolonged life. 82° Countersink angle. Adjustable set screw for exact depth control. Countersinks are double fluted for sharp clean performance. 3/8" or 1/2" counterbore for standard Wood Plugs.

Tool no.	Description				
40030	Snappy [™] 5 Pc Countersink Set (with drills). Snappy [™] Premium Quality Countersink set	SNP			
	covers the full range of screw sizes, from screw No. 4 to screw No. 12 inclusive.				
and a	Sets include the following drills: 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64"				
43005	5/64" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 4 in hard wood	SNP			
43006	3/32" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 6 in soft wood	SNP			
43007	7/64" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 6 in soft, Screw No. 8 in hard wood	SNP			
43008	1/8" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 8 in soft wood, Screw No. 10 in hard wood	SNP			
43009	9/64" Drill bit and Countersink for Screw No. 10 in soft, Screw No. 12 in hard wood	SNP			
43010	5/32" Drill bit and 1/2" Countersink for Screw No. 10 in soft, Screw No. 12 in hard wood	SNP			

Snappy[™] Quick Chuck Adapter & 3 Countersinks Set (with drills)



Tool no.	Description	Category
43400	Set includes Snappy [™] Quick Chuck and 3 Countersinks with following drills:	SNP
	7/64", 1/8", 9/64" For Screws No. 6 thru No. 12	

ACCORD NO.

Carbide Tipped Countersinks for Snappy[™] Quick Chuck Adapter

Drill bit included. Countersinks snap in and out of the Sna

	a chuck key. Shanks a	are standard 1/4" HEX.			0
Tool no.	Drill Dia. d	Countersink Dia. D	L	Category	
50564	5/64"	3/8"	2 1/8"	SNP	1
50332	3/32"	3/8"	2 1/8"	SNP	
50764	7/64"	3/8"	2 1/8"	SNP	
50018	1/8"	3/8"	2 1/8"	SNP	
50964	9/64"	1/2"	2 1/8"	SNP	



Precision 5 cutting edges, chatter free 90° countersink

Tool no.	Dia.	Shank	Length	Category
202-C-12	1/2" (12mm)	5/16" (8mm)	2" (50mm)	D
202-C-16	5/8" (16mm)	5/16" (8mm)	2" (50mm)	D
202-C-19	3/4" (19mm)	5/16" (8mm)	2" (50mm)	D



